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Technische Daten

HANSH

51180163 HANSALIVING - Wandanschlusshogen, G1/2

EAN: 4057304007958
static.hansa.com/51180163

e Dusche
e Zubehor
e Wandmontage

e Chrom

Wandanschlussbogen
Riickflussverhinderer
Roundwallrosette

Eigensicher gegen RuickflieRen im hauslichen Gebrauch
(nach DIN EN 1717)

Technische Eigenschaften

DN-GroRe (NennmaB)
Warmwasserversorgung
Arbeitsdruck
AnschlussgroRe

Werkstoff

Vorschriften

EN Standard
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DN15

max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
G1/2

Messing

EN 817

G1/2

— G1/2

41
56

1


https://static.hansa.com/51180163/de

